
FirstName LastName Party DistrictCity CapPhone P_Email

John Albers R Roswell 404.463.8055 john.albers@senate.ga.gov

Jason Anavitarte R Dallas 404.656.0085 jason.anavitarte@senate.ga.gov

Matt Brass R Newnan 404.463.1376 matt.brass@senate.ga.gov

Greg Dolezal R Cumming 404.656.7127 greg.dolezal@senate.ga.gov

Sonya Halpern D Atlanta 404.463.1351 sonya.halpern@senate.ga.gov

Lester Jackson D Savannah 404.463.5261 lester.jackson@senate.ga.gov

Donzella James D Atlanta 404.463.1379 donzella.james@senate.ga.gov

Sheila McNeill R Brunswick 404.656.5040 sheila.mcneill@senate.ga.gov

Chuck Payne R Dalton 404.463.5402 chuck.payne@senate.ga.gov

Freddie Sims D Dawson 404.463.5259 freddie.sims@senate.ga.gov

Lindsey Tippins R Marietta 404.657.0406 lindsey.tippins@senate.ga.gov
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